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2018 Ceska Trofej v autocrossu - Divize 2

. Jezdec

. BARTOS Josef

. GACIK Martin

. CININGA Vaclav jr.
. MARTINEK Jii

. CININGA Véaclav

. JENCKE Dus$an

. VAVRA Roman

. SINDELAR Jan

. LIBAL Frantisek

. PROKIPCAKOVA Jitka
. VAVRA Lukas

. DVORAK Radek

. KNAP Lukas

. SLOVACEK Lukas

Nar.
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Vozidlo
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Ford Ka
BMW E36 Compact
Renault Clio
Skoda Felicia
Mazda MX 3
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Favorit
Peugeot 205
Mazda 323
Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 205
Mazda MX 3
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Total
121
95
92
81
78
78
77
70
51
39
36
30
27
27



